VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2024 Special Session |

Budget Bill - SB6002 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Agriculture and Forestry » Iltem 100
Department of Agriculture and Consumer Services

Item 100 (Not set out)

First Year - FY2023

Second Year - FY2024

Plant Pest and Disease Control (53500)

Plant Pest and Disease Prevention and Control Services (53504)
Fund Sources:

General
Special

Federal Trust

$4,857,158

$4,857,158

$2,792,345
$643,009

$1,421,804

$4,832,158

$4,832,158

$2,767,345
$643,009

$1,421,804
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